
7165 Spun Reflector with Cordgrip Lampholder

PRODUCT CODE: US-DP7165/CGLH

BULB CAP:  E26

MAX WATTAGE: 60W

VOLTAGE: 120V (AC)

BULB TYPE:  A

IP RATING: IP20

Specifications

MATERIAL(S): ALUMINIUM/COPPER

AVAILABLE FINISH: POLISHED/BLACK PAINTED
 ALUMINIUM/POLISHED COPPER/ 
 WEATHERED COPPER WITH 
 POLISHED OR WEATHERED INTERIOR

CABLE COLOUR: BLACK 

CABLE LENGTH: 59” (150CM)

Made in the UK

Bulb not supplied.
This product is available for specific markets. 
Retrofit CFL and LED compatible.
Provided cable can be shortened during installation.
Longer cable lengths are available on request.

8.4”
(215mm)

5.9”
(150mm)

7.5” (190mm)

4.7” (120 mm)



7165 Spun Reflector With Suspension Lampholder

PRODUCT CODE: US-DP7165/SLH

BULB CAP:  E26

MAX WATTAGE: 60W

VOLTAGE: 120V (AC)

BULB TYPE:  A

IP RATING: IP20

MATERIAL(S): COPPER/ALUMINIUM

Specifications

AVAILABLE FINISH: POLISHED/BLACK PAINTED
 ALUMINIUM/POLISHED COPPER/ 
 WEATHERED COPPER WITH 
 POLISHED OR WEATHERED INTERIOR

CABLE COLOUR: BLACK 

CABLE LENGTH: 71” (180CM)

CHAIN LENGTH: 59” (150CM)

Made in the UK

Bulb not supplied.
This product is available for specific markets. 
Retrofit CFL and LED compatible.
Provided cable and chain can be shortened during installation.
Longer cable lengths are available on request.

5.9”
(150mm)

8.4”
(215mm)

7.5” (190mm)

4.7” (120mm)
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